198000000 950

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ar	idress)			
Ų . V				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
<u> </u>				

Office Use Only



600042216896

10/29/04--01031--008 **50.00

04 OCT 29 AM 12: 25

Assignment
198-950

ADDISON LAW FIRM

PHONE 972/960-8677 • FAX 972/960-7719 E-MAIL clublaw@addisonlaw.com a Professional Corporation
ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS

14901 QUORUM DRIVE, SUITE 650 DALLAS, TEXAS 75254-6760

October 28, 2004

FEDERAL EXPRESS

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re: Assignment of Mark Registration

Dear Gentlemen,

Enclosed please find an executed Assignment of Mark Registration for filing, along with payment in the amount of \$50.00 for the filing fee. Once filed, please send the letter of acknowledgment and the certificate to Claire Klontz at the above address. If you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me. Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

ADDISON LAW FIRM, a Professional Corporation

lain Montz

Claire Klontz

Enclosures

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

04 OCT 29 AN 12: 25

· ASSIGNMENT OF MARK REGISTRATION

1. The mark to be as	signed is: THE LEGACY CLUB THE WORDS "L	AND DESIGN OF TWO PALM TRE EGACY" AND "CLUB"	ES SEPERATING
Registration Number:	Т98000000950		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2. ASSIGNOR:			
	DROW COMMUNITIES, A FLOR	IDA GENERAL PARTNERSHIP	- y -
•			
If Assignor is a corpor	ration, the state in which incorpo	orated & FL registration Number:	LORIDA GP010000181
		•	
Address: 7120 S.	BENEVA KUAD		·
City: SARASOTA	State/Zip: FLOR	IDA 34238-2850	
2 AGGICATEC.			
3. ASSIGNEE:	TE ALAGUA LAKES, I.C.	<u></u>	
Ivanic, HERTIAGE GO	DE RERGOT ELICAD, 220		<u></u> .
If Assignee is a corpor	ration, the state in which incorpo	orated & FL registration numberDI	ELAWARE M0300000301
		_	
Address: 12750 HI	GH BLUFF DRIVE, 4TH FLOO	R	Ten Company
City: SAN DIEGO	Si	tate/Zip_CALIFORNIA 92130	
which the mark is u		ther with the good will of the busing of the business connected with the communities	
········ , ···- · .		(the Assignor)	B 558
Haritan Gald	f Alaqua Lakes. LLC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	T2
✓ / (the	Assignee)		9 67
- 【 一	O'DROW COMMUNITIES	tout Vie	E PPS
X	or's Signature)	(Assignee's Signature	<u></u>
Brran F. Watso	on, Vice President of t	ooth / / /	25 25
·	row Homes Florida, and	By Jany L. E	/RE
	Vame of Person Monarch Hor F Florida, Inc., its	(Typed or Printed N Signing Above)	ame of Person
Signing Above) 6	teneral Partners	Signing Above)	
On this <u>ca</u> day of personally appeared be	October ,2004,	Brrun F. Watson, as V	ice President,
	mown to me 🚨 whose identit	v I proved on the basis of	
			,
(Notary Seal)	Candice Marie Pierce My Commission DD287648	(I in Which	[
(Motary Sear)	Expires March 13, 2008	CANDICE MARIE PIER	olic
	**	그 그 그 그 모아 아니다 나를 다음다	VE

Instructions: The assignment must be signed by both the assignee and the assignor. If a corporation, an officer of the corporation must sign. Both the assignee's and the assignor's signature must be acknowledged before a Notary Public. If you need assistance, call the Registration Section at (850) 245-6051.

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT State of California before me. appeared personally Name(s) of Signer(s) personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(x) whose name(x)(s)/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their OFFICIAL SEAL authorized capacity(iss), and that by asymptotic authorized capacity(iss) and that by asymptotic authorized capacity a ATHENA HAWKINS OTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA COMM. NO. 1463657 SAN DIEGO COUNTY signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. COMM. EXP. JAN 18, 2008 WITNESS my/hand and official seal. Place Notary Seal Above Signature of Notary Public OPTIONAL . Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. **Description of Attached Document** Number of Pages: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: __ Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: <u>Govu</u> Signer's Name: Individual □ Individual □ Corporate Officer — Title(s): □ Corporate Officer — Title(s): ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General Attorney in Fact Top of thumb here Top of thumb here □ Trustee ☐ Trustee Guardian or Conservator Guardian or Conservator □ Other: Other: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing: